
72, Sarat Bose Road 
Kolkata -700 025 

Reference No. 

8 coo 

m. 19 

11 

12 

6TH Semester (CBCS) 2022-23 
Progranmme Programme No. of Students Appeared No. of Students 
Code Name Passed in the final 

Year/Semester 
Examination 

TOTAL 

South Calcutta irls' College 
Accredited by NAACG, Recipient of RUSA 2.0 Grant 

Extract of Annual Report showing the Pass Percentage 2022-23 
2.6.3 Average Pass Percentage of Students of Current Year (2022-23) 

B.A. HONS. 

B.SC.HONS. 

B.A. 

GENERAL 

B.SC 

GENERAL 

in the final 

Year/Semester 
Examination 

169 

66 

43 

6 

e-mail : southcalcuttagirlscollege@yahoo.com 

284 

142 
54 

Phone - (Principal) : 2454-2265 
(office) : 2475-3785 

30 

6 

232 

Date 

Pass Percentage 

84 

81.8 
69.8 

100 

81.7 

...20 

02523 

Principal & Secretary 
South Calcutta Girls' College 
72. Sarat Bose Road. Koikatn? 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

