

## South Calcutta Girls' College

## Accredited by NAAC, Recipient of RUSA 2.0 Grant

72, Sarat Bose Road Kolkata - 700 025 Phone - (Principal) : 2454-2265

(Office): 2475-3785

e-mail: southcalcuttagirlscollege@yahoo.com

Reference No	Date	20
1010101100 110	Date	

## **Extract of Annual Report showing the Pass Percentage 2022-23**

## 2.6.3 Average Pass Percentage of Students of Current Year (2022-23)

6TH Semester (CBCS) 2022-23						
Programme Code	Programme Name	No. of Students Appeared in the final Year/Semester Examination	No. of Students Passed in the final Year/Semester Examination	Pass Percentage		
8	B.A. HONS.	169	142	84		
9	B.SC.HONS.	66	54	81.8		
11	B.A. GENERAL	43	30	69.8		
12	B.SC GENERAL	6	6	100		
TOTAL		284	232	81.7		

02.5.23

Principal & Secretary
South Calcutta Girls' College
72, Sarat Bose Road, Kolkatar?